
• Made from a premium thermoformed plastic material  
   that is engineered for  precision fit, ongoing force  
   retention, and exceptional durability.
• Marked with a unique identifier code for the case and  
   the stage. 
• Tear and stain resistant. 
• 501(k) cleared

HOW IT WORKS
The Argen Clear Aligner kit comes complete with as many stages as the case requires. Your patient will receive separate baggies for 
each stage, a care kit, carrying case, removal tool, patient guide, and treatment review plan.

TREATMENT OPTIONS
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AVAILABLE TO DIGITAL CUSTOMERS ONLY 
Visit our website to get started at classiccraftdental.com

WHAT  YOU GET...

Editable Clear Aligner Studio 
3sz file

Manufacturing Files PDF of 
treatment plan

Review case and approve 
or request design

Rx with treatment options Patient photosScans of lower and upper jaw

WHAT  YOU GIVE...

Rotation

Inclination

Angulation

Forward/Backward

Extrusion

Intrusion

Left/Right

40º

Anterior Movements
Case Maximums

FULL CONTOUR MOVEMENT PHILOSOPHY

14º

14º

On the lower arch use 
the most buccal tooth 
as a reference point

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

30º

Posterior Movements
Case Maximums

10º

5º

Distalization 2mm**
Mesialization 1.5mm

1mm

2mm

2.5mm**

2º

Movements
Per Tray Maximums

1º

1º

.25mm

.25mm

.25mm

.25mm

**Especially applicable to upper molars

Each tray is meant to be worn for 2 weeks. Depending on the patient, wear time can be increased or decreased 
with guidance by the treating doctor.
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